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Wettkampf-Nr. 37

100m Brust Frauen
Lauf 1

Julia Bosecker
Sarah Triebler
Christina Ziegler
Vera Thamm

Lauf 2

Sarah Kirbach

Marie Flor

Tanja Gropper
Monique Zetsche
Anne-Luise Breitenbach
Lisa Mildebrath

Lauf 3

Johanna Mahlimann
Sophie Biermayer
Michelle Komossa
4 Annika Geller

1
4
5
6
a
1
5
6
a
1
5 Gudrun Lange
6
a
1
5
6
a
1
5
6

4

Kathrin Steinbi
Lauf 4

Nadine Breede
Sabrina Elbe
Emely Telle
Saskia Valentin
Melanie Uduc
Lara Reiser
Lauf5

Katrin Gamerdinger
Juliane Hinsche
Jennifer ABmann
Kirsten Bruhn
Elena Krawzow
Sina Reithel

2
3
2
3
2
3
2
3
4
2
3

4

1998 (SB9) SC Potsdam
1998 (SB9) SC Potsdam
1986 (SB2) SV Cannstatt
1990 (SB2) MTV Kdln 1850

1992 (SB6) TV Neckargemiind

1996 (SB8) Peiner Schwimmverein
1976 (SB4) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
1991 (SB7) SC Potsdam

1995 (SB9) MZFK Schwerin

1995 (SB8) MZFK Schwerin

1993 (SB14) RBS Vechta
1991 (SB12) DLRG Weimar
1991 (SB14) DLRG Weimar
1993 (SB7) BSG Aachen
1942 (AB)  BSG Balingen
1993 (AB)  PSV 90 Dessau

1998 (SB14) PSV Stralsund
1995 (AB)  RBS Vechta
1997 (SB13) DLRG Weimar
1994 (SB14) BVSV Nirnberg
1996 (SB12) SC Potsdam
1993 (SB11) FV-Werda 1919

1992 (SB14) DLRG Weimar
1990 (AB)  SC Potsdam
1994 (SB8) PSC Berlin

1969 (SB5) PSV Neumiinster
1993 (SB13) BVSV Niirnberg
1999 (SB13) DLRG Weimar

03:30,60
03:15,80
03:21,00
04:00,00

02:50,50
02:39,20
02:25,60
02:30,10
02:40,10
02:51,10

02:15,00
02:03,22
01:55,62
01:56,10
02:06,00
02:20,50

01:51,90
01:49,20
01:47,55
01:48,00
01:51,80
01:55,00

01:45,45
01:39,00
01:33,80
01:36,10
01:43,20
01:45,47
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